INTELLIGENT CONTROL AND RELAY MODULES  MIX-M500 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5896
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s intelligent control and relay modules are designed to
meet a wide range of applications. The control modules can be

Page 5 of 5
Rev. 0
Ordering Information
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property.
Canada
25 Interchange Way  Vaughan, ON L4K 5W3
Telephone: (905) 660-4655 |  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates  Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Description
M500X Isolator Module, UL
M500XA Isolator Module, ULC
MIX-M500DMAP Dual Monitor Module, UL
MIX-M500DMAPA Dual Monitor Module, ULC
MIX-M500MAP Monitor Module, UL
MIX-M500MAPA Monitor Module, ULC
MIX-M501MAP Monitor Module, UL
MIX-M501MAPA Monitor Module, ULC
MIX-M502MAP Interface Module, UL
MIX-M502MAPA Interface Module, ULC
MIX-M500FP Firephone Control Module, UL
MIX-M500FPA Firephone Control Module, ULC
MIX-M500RAP Relay Control Module, UL
MIX-M500RAPA Relay Control Module, ULC
MIX-M500SAP Supervised Control Module, UL
MIX-M500SAPA Supervised Control Module, ULC
MIX-M500SAP
Normal Operating Voltage  15 to 32 VDC
Maximum Alarm Current  6.5mA (LED On)
Average Operating Current